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TRANSFER CERTIFICATE
TC No: 2018-19/1593

1. Name of Pupil

2. Fatheds/Gurdian's Name

3. Mother's Name

4. Nationality

5. Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or
Schedule Tribe or OBC

Date of first admission in the School with Class

Date of Birth according to Admission &
Withdrawal Register (in flgures)

Date of Birth according to Admission
Withdrawal Register (in words)

dmission No: P-10659

: BIRDEEP DEBNATH

: BIPUL DEB NATH

: RAKHI DEB NATH

: INDIAN

:

: 04-04-2017, CLASS-I

: 10-05-201 1

: Tenth May Twenty Hundred Eleven

: STUDYING lN CLASS ll - G (Two)

6.

7.

7 (a).

o.

9.

10.

11..

12.

t.r.

14.

class

Subject Studied

Annual charges collected upto
refund for the period from

Any fee concession availed of, if
of such concession .

Whether NCC CadevBoys ScouUGirl Guide
(details may be given)

Games played or co-curricular activities in

which the pupil had usually taken part (mention
acheivement level therein)

General conduct

Date of application for ceffficate

Date of issue of certificate

Reasons for leaving the School

Any other remarks

lnsurance paid upto

Total No ofworking days in acddemic session :92

Total No of working days pupil present in the
school :9u

{. EVS ,]]

il

D) STUDYING

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

, Qu-d
:03-10-2018

: 08-10-2018

: On Transfer/On Request
..

: 01-08-20'18 to 31-07-2019

hecked by
Signature
Name(full)..- MR SINGH

Class in which the pupil last studied (in words)

School/Board Annual Examination Test taken
with resultwtul ttisutt

Whether failed, if so once/iwice in the

Whether qualified for promotion to
if so to which classi

Month upto which the student has
dues
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